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1
14:12

1225 m
8.853 

Flach

Join The Midnite Movement Handicap
Rennpreis: 8.853  (4.711 2.210 1.104 553 275)

1
1225

Box: 9
ML: 26,0

61.20

Macarone
5j. b W (Havana Grey - Multi Quest)

Trainer: I Furtado
Besitzer: Ontoawinner

J Mitchell

13.12 Newcastle 7 59.9 1421 5.234 13,0 T Eaves The Green Man, Bajan Bandit, Jamaican St
17.11 Newcastle 9 59.4 1006 3.716 6,5 Jonny Peate Tiriac, Dandy Dinmont, Spirit Of Applause
25.10 Wolverhampton 1 60.3 1225 3.140 6,5 K T O'Neill Flowstate, Sioux Warrior
02.09 Wolverhampton 1 60.3 1226 4.711 3,2 Billy Loughnane Eldeyaar, Nordic Glory
16.06 Wolverhampton 2 59.9 1441 3.245 3,7 S De Sousa Petra Celera, Snooze Lane

2
Box: 10
ML: 4,0

60.80

Cargin Bhui
5j. b W (Invincible Army - Ragtime Dancer)

Trainer: T D Barron
Besitzer: Mrlaurenceo'kane/Harrowgat

Lewis Edmunds

16.01 Newcastle 3 59.0 1207 7.851 3,5 Ryan Kavanagh Blue Lakota, True Promise
13.01 Southwell 3 60.3 1222 4.711 2,6 Callum Rodriguez Good Earth, Clover Time
02.01 Wolverhampton 2 60.3 1225 4.711 1,8 Callum Rodriguez Betties Bay, Initial Blue
20.10 Pontefract 6 54.4 1009 5.234 29,0 J Fanning The Good Biscuit, Lethal Nymph, Azure Zai
09.10 Ayr 9 54.4 1207 6.098 15,0 William Pyle Woven, Wobwobwob, Lord Bertie

3
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

60.80

Early Release
4j. b W (Sergei Prokofiev - Evening Starlight)

Trainer: P D Evans
Besitzer: G & A Racing

Sean Levey

19.01 Wolverhampton 10 58.5 1225 3.716 17,0 Ryan Kavanagh Addarella, Water Of Leith, Phoenix Of Drea
27.12 Wolverhampton 9 61.2 1225 3.140 10,0 Jack Dace Zoulu Warrior, Clover Time, Moostar
18.09 Kempton 1 59.9 1207 3.140 5,5 Oisin Murphy Respectable Jack, Vitalline
02.09 Southwell 2 59.0 1001 3.245 15,0 D Nolan Tanjen, Jeany May
31.07 Nottingham 4 58.5 1223 3.402 8,5 N Callan Lima Sierra, Lunar Force, Westgate Warrior

4
Box: 5
ML: 8,5

60.80

Nacho Nacho Nacho
4j. b W (Bungle Inthejungle - Alliseeisnibras)

Trainer: Jack Morland
Besitzer: Brownsbarn Thoroughbreds A

Daniel Muscutt

12.01 Wolverhampton 4 59.4 1441 3.716 4,5 Callum Shepherd Bear Rock, Bella Bisbee, The Caribbean
04.01 Southwell 11 61.2 1421 5.234 6,5 Jack Nicholls Dapper Gee Gee, Invincible Melody, Jamaic
27.12 Wolverhampton 1 60.3 1441 3.140 10,0 Callum Shepherd Toussarok, Flowstate
21.11 Southwell 6 60.8 1222 3.140 9,0 Daniel Muscutt Orbital Chime, Wichahpi, Fenlander
03.11 Southwell 3 60.8 1222 4.711 5,0 O J Orr Vince Lombardi, Fenlander

5
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

60.80

Sonic Si
4j. b W (Advertise - Free To Love)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: Veronica Gilbert

Jack Doughty

16.01 Chelmsford City 7 55.3 1408 4.187 7,0 Connor Planas Easily Convinced, Dance Recital, Massimo 
29.12 Southwell 5 55.8 1222 4.972 12,0 Connor Planas Carbine Harvester, Yes I'm Mali, Ardennes
13.12 Southwell 6 59.9 1000 3.716 15,0 Connor Planas Solvency, Farandaway, Toolatetonegotiate
21.11 Lingfield 5 61.2 1011 3.716 6,5 Laura Pearson Oakley Boy, Forager, Roysdelight
31.05 Catterick 2 60.3 1006 4.320 5,5 Connor Planas Military Girl, Harswell Dandy

6
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

60.30

Woodhay Whisper
4j. b S (Coulsty - Eglantyne Dream)

Trainer: Jack Jones
Besitzer: The Mammoth Pack Ltd

Finley Marsh

24.01 Lingfield 8 60.8 1208 3.768 5,0 H Crouch Betties Bay, Watermelon Sugar, Twirler
14.01 Lingfield 4 59.0 1011 3.716 5,0 H Crouch Mick's Spirit, Beaumadier, Gogo Yubari
07.01 Lingfield 3 61.2 1208 3.140 5,5 Dylan Hogan Combustion, Twirler
31.12 Lingfield 3 59.4 1208 5.234 12,0 H Crouch Lazzar, Profit Street
20.12 Wolverhampton 4 59.0 1225 3.716 4,0 H Crouch Ziggy's Queen, Bear Rock, Addarella

7
Box: 1
ML: 11,0

60.30

Punchbowl Flyer
9j. b W (Dream Ahead - All On Red)

Trainer: J G M O'Shea
Besitzer: The Cross Racing Club

William Carson

09.09 Ffos Las 4 61.2 1207 3.454 3,0 Gina Mangan Guiteau, Autumn Festival, Rock N It
02.09 Chepstow 2 58.5 1423 4.187 6,5 Jay Mackay Excellent Echo, Reddeef
25.08 Chepstow 3 59.9 1222 4.187 5,5 Jay Mackay Waistcoat, Silent Flame
14.08 Chepstow 1 60.3 1222 3.454 3,7 Jay Mackay Some Nightmare, Mighty Gurkha
23.07 Doncaster 5 61.2 1209 4.187 6,0 Georgia Dobie Ishe Worth Agamble, Missmimi, Supernova 

8
Box: 7
ML: 3,25

59.90

Albert Cee
6j. b W (Aclaim - Alzahra)

Trainer: P Charalambous & J Clutterbu
Besitzer: Stephen Barber And Charlie 

Pat Cosgrave

22.01 Southwell 1 61.2 1222 3.140 4,2 Dylan Hogan Hint Of The Jungle, Profit Street
18.12 Southwell 3 59.0 1222 3.140 5,0 Dylan Hogan Ottawa, Miss Mendoza
01.11 Newmarket 9 54.9 1207 6.442 12,0 George Wood Dashing Dick, Lord Roxby, May Blossom
23.10 Nottingham 7 61.2 1223 4.449 17,0 Dylan Hogan Just Queen High, Wichahpi, Count D'Orsay
07.10 Leicester 5 62.6 1207 3.664 8,0 D Tudhope Wreck It Ryley, Emperor's Son, The Good B

9
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

59.90

Cooramook
4j. ch S (Mehmas - Emeriya)

Trainer: D M Loughnane
Besitzer: Jwi Building Solutions & Mr S 

Paddy Bradley

03.01 Lingfield 4 58.1 1208 4.397 12,0 L Morris All Too Beautiful, So Sassy, Lahina Bay
13.12 Wolverhampton 3 60.8 1441 4.711 21,0 Pierre-Louis Jamin The Caribbean, Carolus Magnus
20.11 Lingfield 9 61.7 1409 3.140 11,0 Pierre-Louis Jamin Penelope Valentine, Way To Dubai, Maid In 
15.10 Kempton 8 61.2 1408 3.140 5,5 Jack Dace Dandy G Boy, Magna, Penelope Valentine
13.09 Lingfield 2 60.8 1409 4.711 3,2 Finley Marsh Summertime Blues, Takteek

10
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

59.00

Good Karma
6j. gr W (Dark Angel - Prontamente)

Trainer: J Riches
Besitzer: J R Racing

Callum Hutchinson

02.12 Newcastle 6 61.2 1614 3.140 13,0 Sean Kirrane Aisling Oscar, Concert Boy, Tasever
27.10 Wolverhampton 2 60.8 1441 3.140 5,5 Callum Hutchinson Vizzavona Lady, Bomb Squad
24.09 Redcar 3 60.3 1408 3.140 7,0 Sean Kirrane Miss Willows, Oscar's Sister
09.09 Catterick 4 59.9 1414 4.187 5,5 Sean Kirrane Original Thinker, Desert Dream, One More 
30.07 Redcar 5 70.8 1608 2.980 5,0 Amber Jackson-Fennell Sandret, Kaaress, Sirius White

Ergebnis: Quoten:


